90 हदन के भीतर  
90 days from the date of issue of Purchase 

Order/LOA 

6 
अनुिाननत ननवर्वदा िूल्य (जीएसटी सहित)/ 
Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 1,74,90,422.56 
(एक करोड़ चौित्तर लाख नब्बे िजार चार सौ 
बाईस रुर्पये और छटर्पन र्पसैे िात्र) 
Rs. 1,74,90,422.56  

(Rupees One Crore Seventy-Four Lakh Ninety 

Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Two and Paise 

Fifty-Six only) 

7 
बयाना रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 3,49,900/- 
Rs. 3,49,900/- 

8 
ननवर्वदा दस्तार्वेज की लागत (जीएसटी सहित)/ 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

रु. 1,770/- (जीएसटी सहित) 
Rs. 1,770 /- (Incl.